

BID TABULATION - Revised Bid Form
54-20JUN06 - Boothe Lane Culvert Replacement Project

			Concrete Engineering, LLC		Lehman Construction Company		Steve and Associates		Emergy Sapp & Sons, Inc.		Boone Construction Company	
Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
Removals	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
Asphalt Paving - Bituminous Pavement (BP) - 1 Surface Mix	17	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,666.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 3,434.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,720.00
Asphalt Paving - Bituminous Base	24	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 133.50	\$ 3,204.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone Base	270	TON	\$ 29.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 4,657.50
Embankment	214	CY	\$ 59.00	\$ 12,626.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,066.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,498.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 14,552.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,992.00
Type 2 Rip-Rap Rock Blanket	80	TON	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 2,048.00
Fencing	80	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 312.00	\$ 22.75	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00
Field Seeding / Fertilizing / Mulch	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Erosion Control Blanket	235	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 1,222.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,527.50	\$ 4.80	\$ 1,128.00
4' X 10' recast Box Culvert with Wing Walls and Mitered End	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 33,885.80	\$ 33,885.80	\$ 56,235.00	\$ 56,235.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
1" Clean Rock Leveling Course	43	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,978.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 1,827.50
TOTAL				\$ 82,941.00		\$ 87,430.00		\$ 71,166.80		\$ 128,713.50		\$ 67,227.00

BID TABULATION - Revised Bid Form

54-20JUN06 - Boothe Lane Culvert Replacement Project

	Concrete Engineering, LLC	Lehman Construction Company	Steve and Associates	Emergy Sapp & Sons, Inc.	Boone Construction Company
Revised Bid Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Signature & Identity of Bidders	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Response	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Addendum #1	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

C.L. Richardson Construction Company		S & C Bridge & Concrete, Inc.		APAC-Missouri Inc.	
Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 2,205.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
\$ 110.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,530.00
\$ 110.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,160.00
\$ 26.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 7,020.00
\$ 31.00	\$ 6,634.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 11,342.00
\$ 33.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 6,560.00
\$ 11.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 587.50	\$ 10.30	\$ 2,420.50
\$ 37,200.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$28,900.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 71,400.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,806.00
	\$ 78,374.00		\$ 68,915.50		\$ 137,193.50

C.L. Richardson Construction Company	S & C Bridge & Concrete, Inc.	APAC-Missouri Inc.
---	--	---------------------------

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes